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Classement catégorie DAME

THIEFFINE

Sylvie

Femo Casting

Poitou Charentes

14

350

12

48

20

1480

26

535

16

31

SACCO

Marcelle

ABP

Paca

18

970

24

21

570

20

110

72

46

BAUVOIS

Catherine

ASAF

lle de France

6

655

10

45

23

260

14

20

87

71

NOUGARO

Dominique

YCAA

Aquitaine

10

285

6

81

1110

27

100

55

73

ICARDI

Laurence

Dauphins Dieppois

Normandie

15

360

11

76

21

665

16

160

67

76

TIMONET

Jackie

Femo Casting

Poitou Charentes

6

380

14

73

13

280

12

70

86

86

[(o] o=} ENY [op} (620 Bosy (VN | S ] 1o

=
o

[
[

[
N

=
w

[
»

[
(&)

=
(2}

[
=

[
[e)

[N
©

N
o

N
[

N
N

N
w

N
i

N
o

N
(<2}

N
e

N
=<}

N
©

w
o

w
s

w
N

w
w

w
5

w
al

w
(o2}

w
By

w
@

w
©

N
o

N
iy

N
N

N
w

IS
IS

N
o

IS
o

I
eS|

N
o]

IS
©

a
o




51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
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77
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